
MONTH DAY DATE REHEARSAL/CONCERT NOTES

Saturday 9/10/2016 YO RETREAT
Monday 9/12/2016 Rehearsal 6:15-9:15 pm Parent Meeting and Student Welcome
Monday 9/19/2016 Rehearsal 6:15-9:15 pm
Monday 9/26/2016 Rehearsal 6:15-9:15 pm
Monday 10/3/2016 No Rehearsal No Rehearsal
Monday 10/10/2016 Rehearsal 6:15-9:15 pm
Monday 10/17/2016 Rehearsal 6:15-9:15 pm Parent Meeting , CHECK UPS
Monday 10/24/2016 Rehearsal 6:15-9:15 pm
Monday 10/31/2016 Rehearsal 6:15-9:15 pm
Monday 11/7/2016 Rehearsal 6:00-9:30 pm
Sunday 11/13/2016 YO/YS CONCERT  7pm Crescent Avenue Presbyterian Church
Monday 11/14/2016 Rehearsal 6:15-9:15 pm
Monday 11/21/2016 No Rehearsal Thanksgiving Break

Monday 11/28/2016 Rehearsal 6:15-9:15 pm
Monday 12/5/2016 Rehearsal 6:15-9:15 pm
Monday 12/12/2016 Rehearsal 6:15-9:15 pm
Monday 12/19/2016 Rehearsal 6:15-9:15 pm
Monday 12/26/2016 No Rehearsal Winter Break 
Monday 1/2/2017 No Rehearsal Winter Break 
Monday 1/9/2017 Rehearsal 6:15-9:15 pm CHECK UPS
Monday 1/16/2017 Rehearsal 6:15-9:15 pm
Monday 1/23/2017 Rehearsal 6:15-9:15 pm
Monday 1/30/2017 Rehearsal 6:15-9:15 pm
Monday 2/6/2017 Rehearsal 6:00-9:30 pm Mandatory Rehearsal
Friday 2/10/2017 Rehearsal 6:00-9:30 pm Mandatory Dress Rehearsal at NJYS

Sunday 2/12/2017 YO/YS CONCERT 3 pm Union County PAC, Call Time: 12 pm
Monday 2/13/2017 Rehearsal 6:15-9:15 pm
Monday 2/20/2017 No Rehearsal Presidents Day Break
Monday 2/27/2017 Rehearsal 6:15-9:15 pm
Monday 3/6/2017 Rehearsal 6:15-9:15 pm Bring a Buddy Day!
Monday 3/13/2017 Rehearsal 6:15-9:15 pm Parent Meeting  
Monday 3/20/2017 Rehearsal 6:15-9:15 pm
Monday 3/27/2017 Rehearsal 6:15-9:15 pm
Friday 3/31/2017 Playathon Dress Rehearsal Location NP HS, 6-9pm, 5pm call time

Sunday 4/2/2017 Playathon   Jersey Gardens Mall 12-5pm  
Monday 4/3/2017 Rehearsal 6:15-9:15 pm CHECK UPS

4/6/2017

Monday 4/10/2017 Rehearsal 6:15-9:15 pm
Monday 4/17/2017 Rehearsal 6:15-9:15 pm
Monday 4/24/2017 Rehearsal 6:00-9:30 pm Mandatory Rehearsal
Friday 4/28/2017 Rehearsal 6:00-9:30 pm Mandatory Dress Rehearsal at NJYS

Sunday 4/30/2017 YO/YS CONCERT 3 pm Morristown High School, Call Time; 12pm

May Monday 5/22/2017 Auditions 3:30-9:30 pm Returning YO Student Auditions 

September
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2016-17 SEASON CALENDAR                                                     

All students must hand in an Absence Notification form at least 2 weeks before the scheduled absence. For last 

minute absence notifications, please leave a message on the day of rehearsal at 908-771-5544, ext. 15
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NAfME Eastern Division Conference 

Schedule is subject to change. Please read weekly emails for updates.


